
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECL JHAGRAKHAND 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SC CATEGORY (SHORT-FALL) CANDIDATES 
FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS -1 

S No. 

5 

7 

8 

11 

23 

Application 

24 

SESSION 2025-26 

Submission Code 

Admission 

Name 

252539862022086606 |AARAV RATREY 
252538650982802063 ARADHYA CHOUDHARY 

252540733422191256 VIDHI PRAJAPATI 
252544045842860773 UNNATI CHOUHAN 

252537833601844409 ANSH SAYTODE 

252536340061751274 DHAIRVI CHOUDHARY 

22 252543443822772905 HARSHITA KHATIK 

252543463862774378 |VARSHA SAKET 

12 252536538021757880 AARAV CHAUDHARY 

2525437550427992 10 PRATHAM KUMAR 

Service 
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gory 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Servic ber 
e Sub of 

Cate Tran 

NA 

gory S 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Date:- 02/04/2025 

NA 

NA 

Num 

NA 

NA 

NA 

fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 
Number 
/Wait 

List 

Number 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/I WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

PRIGPANCPAL 
KVE.CL, Jhagakto 
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